www.cogotool.com 147
SUS 4HSB
4HSB 030 080 S06 1.5R X 3 8 60 6
4HSB 040 080 S06 2R X 4 8 70 6
4HSB 050 100 S06 2.5R X 5 10 80 6
4HSB 060 120 S06 3R X 6 12 90 6
4HSB 080 140 S08 4R X 8 14 100 8
4HSB 100 180 S10 5R X 10 18 100 10
4HSB 120 220 S12 6R X 12 22 110 12
4HSB 160 300 S16 8R X 16 30 130 16
订货号
Order Number
刃径
Diameter
刃長
Length of cut
全长
Overall Length
柄径
Shank Dia
R×D L1 L d
单位/Unit : mm
Size D Tolerance
D ≤ Ø5 +0~ -0.01mm
D > Ø5 +0~ -0.02mm
1.5R~3R 4R~8R
AlCrN
4HSB
Material
Alloy steels / Tool Steels / Prehardened Steels
SKD11 / SKD61 / NAK
Prehardened Steels
SUS304 / SUS316 / Ti-6AI-4V
Inconel718
Radius
α≤15˚ α＞15˚ Ap
Axial
Depth
α≤15˚ α＞15˚ Ap
Axial
Depth
α≤15˚ α＞15˚ Ap
Axial
DepthRPM FEED RPM FEED RPM FEED RPM FEED RPM FEED RPM FEED
R3 16,000 4,800 10,600 2,100 0.50 12,000 3,200 8,000 1,400 0.50 3,200 500 2,100 210 0.25
R4 12,000 4,300 8,000 1,900 0.80 9,000 3,200 6,000 1,400 0.80 2,400 430 1,600 190 0.40
R5 9,600 4,100 6,400 1,800 1.00 7,200 3,000 4,800 1,300 1.00 2,000 420 1,300 180 0.50
R6 8,000 4,000 5,300 1,800 1.20 6,000 3,000 4,000 1,300 1.20 700 350 1,100 150 0.60
R8 6,000 3,200 4,000 1,400 1.60 4,500 2,500 3,000 1,100 1.60 1,200 300 800 130 0.80
Depth of Cut
• RPM : rev./min  • Feed : mm/min
≤0.5R
Ap
≤0.2R
Ap
4H
SB
, B
al
l
4H
SB
, B
al
l
4 Flutes 45° Helix  Ball End Mills for SUS
Endmills for alloy steel, SUS, Ti/Ni base alloy, Inconel and hard to cut materials.
• Excellent work surface finish by 4 flute and deep chip pocket.
•  Minimize fracturing at high feed by high TRS ultra fine WC grade.
4刃45°へリックス SUS加工用 ボール エンドミル
合金鋼,SUS系列,Ti/Ni 合金, インコネルなど 難削材 加工 エンドミル
• 4刃 適用と深いポケットで チップ排出が円滑で,   被削材 面粗さが優れます.
• 抗折力が高い 超微粒子 超硬合金を採択して高移送作業時 エンドミルの破損を 最小化しました.
4刃45°螺旋SUS加工用球铣刀
合金钢，SUS系列，Ti/Ni系合金，铬镍铁合金等难削材加工铣刀
•  适用4刃，优秀的排出碎屑，卓越的被削材表面光照度。
•  选择高抗折力超微粒钨钢合金，高进给加工时，铣刀破损最小化。
COGO TOOLS148
3HSM 008 020 S04 0.8 2 45 4
3HSM 010 025 S04 1 2.5 45 4
3HSM 010 025 S06 1 2.5 45 6

AlCrN 42
Ø1~Ø5 Ø6~Ø20
订货号
Order Number
刃径
Diameter
刃長
Length of cut
全长
Overall Length
柄径
Shank Dia
D L1 L d
4N
SM
, S
qu
ar
e
4N
SM
, S
qu
ar
e
4 Flutes Non Symmetry End Mills for SUS
Endmills for alloy steel, SUS, Ti/Ni base alloy, Inconel and hard to cut materials.
• Minimize chattering by unequal flute spacing design.
• Excellent work surface finish by 4 flute and deep chip pocket.
• Minimize fracturing at high feed by high TRS ultra fine WC grade.
4刃SUS 加工用 不等分割 エンドミル
合金鋼, SUS系列, Ti/Ni合金, インコネルなど 難削材加工 エンドミル
• 不等分割 方式で設計して エンドミルの振動を最小化しました.
• 4刃 適用と深い ポケットで チップ排出が円滑して, 被削材 面粗さが優れます.
• 抗折力が高い 超微粒子 超硬合金を採択して, 高移送 作業時 エンドミルの破損を最小化しました.
4刃SUS加工用不等分割铣刀
合金钢，SUS系列，Ti/Ni系合金, 铬镍铁合金等难削材加工铣刀
•  不等分割方式设计，铣刀振动最小化。
•  适用4刃，优秀的排出碎屑，卓越的被削材表面光照度。
•  选择高抗折力超微粒钨钢合金，高进给加工时，铣刀破损最小化。
COGO TOOLS150
单位/Unit : mm
SUS 4NSR
4NSR 030 002 S06 3 X R0.2 10 60 6
4NSR 030 005 S06 3 X R0.5 10 60 6
4NSR 035 002 S06 3.5 X R0.2 10 60 6
4NSR 040 002 S06 4 X R0.2 12 60 6
4NSR 040 005 S06 4 X R0.5 12 60 6
4NSR 045 002 S06 4.5 X R0.2 14 60 6
4NSR 050 002 S06 5 X R0.2 15 60 6
4NSR 050 005 S06 5 X R0.5 15 60 6
4NSR 055 002 S06 5.5 X R0.2 15 60 6
4NSR 060 003 S06 6 X R0.3 15 60 6
4NSR 060 005 S06 6 X R0.5 15 60 6
4NSR 060 010 S06 6 X R1 15 60 6
4NSR 065 003 S08 6.5 X R0.3 18 60 8
4NSR 070 003 S08 7 X R0.3 20 80 8
4NSR 080 003 S08 8 X R0.3 20 80 8
4NSR 080 005 S08 8 X R0.5 20 80 8
4NSR 080 010 S08 8 X R1 20 80 8
4NSR 085 003 S10 8.5 X R0.3 22 80 10
4NSR 090 003 S10 9 X R0.3 25 80 10
4NSR 100 003 S10 10 X R0.3 25 80 10
4NSR 100 005 S10 10 X R0.5 25 80 10
4NSR 100 010 S10 10 X R1 25 80 10
4NSR 100 015 S10 10 X R1.5 25 80 10
4NSR 100 020 S10 10 X R2 25 80 10
4NSR 120 005 S12 12 X R0.5 30 100 12
4NSR 120 010 S12 12 X R1 30 100 12
4NSR 120 015 S12 12 X R1.5 30 100 12
4NSR 120 020 S12 12 X R2 30 100 12
4NSR 120 025 S12 12 X R2.5 30 100 12
4NSR 120 030 S12 12 X R3 30 100 12